2024 Hamilton Lake Association Lake Enhancement Invoice

Pay via Venmo

PLEASE PAY by March 31st

Pay via This Invoice



On

If not paying via Venmo, please return the completed invoice with payment to:

Hamilton Lake Association P.O. Box 515 Hamilton, IN. 46742

Name(s)		
Lake Address		
Mailing Address (if different)		
If you own more than one lot and/or home, list addresses		
Email Address		
VOTING MEMBER	One who pays for lake enhancement for Hamilton Lake, inc	cludes membership dues & flag:
Lakefront Footage	x \$2.40 per lakefront ft.	\$
On		
Deeded Lake Access \$60 (fla	at fee)	\$
SUPPORTING MEMBER	(Non-voting) one who pays \$15 to support Hamilton Lake, includes an HL decal:	
Supporting Member @ \$15		\$
Supporting Member & \$15		Ψ
	DONATIONS WE	LCOME* \$
Thank you for your support in keeping our lake beautiful, healthy, and safe! TOTAL \$		
** If you already paid Lake Enhancement through an Association (i.e. condominium, mobile home park or other) **		
Or, if you received this billing in error (i.e. no longer own the property)		
Please call and/or email the HLA so we can update our records:		
Cheryl Silverhart 419.340.7800 Email: <u>csilverhart@gmail.com</u>		

The Hamilton Lake Association is a 501.C3 not-for-profit organization. All donations are tax deductible. Please see the newsletter and our website to learn more about the important programs your donations support!